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Clay MaeckelTuesday, May 27, 2025 Membership Meeting & Drive Dewees-Remschel House

Thursday, March 20, 2025
Tour Panna Maria &

Polish Heritage Center

Polish Heritage Center
13909 FM 81

Panna Maria, Texas 78144

Tuesday, April 22, 2025
Women: The Bexar Archives & Battle of Medina

Anthony Delgado
WCHS Member

Historical Society Meeting Room
1144 C Street, Floresville

Tuesday, January 28, 2025
The Beauregard Ranch -- An Architectural, Archaelogical, 

and Historical Perspective
Nesta Anderson, PhD

Wilson County Courthouse
2nd Floor Courtroom

Tuesday, February 25, 2025
Hand-made Concrete Grave Markers in S. Texas

Kent Rush
Professor Emeritus, Art & Art History

Historical Society Meeting Room
1144 C Street, Floresville

Tuesday, November 19, 2024
Beneath Sacred Ground--

The Mission Valero Burial Records
Art Martinez de Vara

Wilson County Courthouse
2nd Floor Courtroom

Tuesday, December 17, 2024 Christmas Party Dewees-Remschel House

Date Speakers & Programs Location Refreshments

Tuesday, October 15, 2024
New Acquisitions - Sutherland Memorabilia

Sutherland Springs Museum
Wilson County Courthouse

2nd Floor Courtroom
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Colleen Pallesen

Anthony Delgado

Tuesday, September 23, 2025
History of Southwest Wilson County

Steve Raabe
Historical Society Meeting Room

1144 C Street, Floresville

Tuesday, July 22, 2025
Library Research Resources

Nicki Stohr
Director, Wilson County Public Libraries 

Historical Society Meeting Room
1144 C Street, Floresville

Tuesday, August 26, 2025
The Engines of Texanity

Brandon Seale
Historian, Researcher and Podcaster

Historical Society Meeting Room
1144 C Street, Floresville

Tuesday, June 24, 2025

The History of Casa Navarro
and the Navarro Family

Belinda Gavallos
President, Friends of Casa Navarro State Historic Site

Historical Society Meeting Room
1144 C Street, Floresville
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